4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

13

0666001F
0666032F
0666021F
0666062F
0666043F
0666013F
0666012F
0666053F
0666048F
0666007F
0666024M
0666042M
0666041M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

.49" N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

13:04:29 GPS
13:04:29 +0
13:04:29 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

| |DB140ADA | 03.07 13:
| |DB140A40 | 03.07 13:
| |DB140A5D | 03.07 13:
| |DB140AS5F | 03.07 13:
| |DB140A97 | 03.07 13:
| |DB140B6F | 03.07 13:
| |[DB140B4E | 03.07 13:
| |DB140A49 | 03.07 13:
| |[DB140AF5 | 03.07 13:
| |DB140A83 | 03.07 13:
| |DB12499B | 03.07 13:
| |DB124989 | 03.07 13:
| |DB1249%61 | 03.07 13:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 28636

Benzing 48906551 SW-4.6 HW-8.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

MARIN AURAS
27° 11"

05,07

49.26" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

254388
8000273D

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231924_1751547869.pdf

